WINE

Curly Flat History 6 Pack with a wooden box

2019 Curly Flat Pinot Noir

2019 Curly Flat Pinot Noir 375ml

2018 Curly Flat Pinot Noir

2017 Curly Flat Pinot Noir - Museum Release
2016 Curly Flat Pinot Noir 375ml

2019 Curly Flat Chardonnay

2019 Curly Flat Chardonnay 375ml (limited)
2018 Curly Flat Chardonnay

2017 Curly Flat Chardonnay - Museum Release
2016 Curly Flat Chardonnay

2021 Curly Flat Pinot Gris

2021 Curly Flat White Pinot
2017 Williams Crossing Chardonnay
Chardonnay History Pack

One bottle each of 2018, 2017, 2016
Pinot Noir History Pack

One bottle each of 2018, 2017, 2016

CirlySfat
Vine to Wine' November 2021

A 10% discount is applicable on all purchases of 12 bottles or more (of any size).

Bottle

$55
$28
$55
$55
$30
$46
$24
$46
$44
$46
$30
$30
$26

Curly Flat Magnums (1.5L) in a wooden case. Please circle choice.

Pinot Noir Magnums - 2019, 2018, 2017

Chardonnay Magnums - 2019, 2018,2017,2016,2015,2014

* price includes the discount

$130
$110

No freight charge for orders of $140 or more. For orders of less than
$140, freight charge for all states is $10 Please note NT freight

charge is $20 per case.

Name:

Card Number:
Visa, MasterCard & American Express

Expiry: Signature:
Telephone:

Billing Address:

Delivery Address:

Delivery Instructions:

CASE BUY - FINAL PRICE
2016 Curly Flat Chardonnay dozen
2017 Williams Crossing Chardonnay dozen

Email:

Case of 6 Dozen

$315%
$330
$168
$330
$330
$180
$276
$144
$276
$264
$276
$180
$180
$156

$136

$169

$660
$336
$660
$660
$360
$552
$288
$552
$528
see below
$360
$360
see below

Qty

Subtotal $

10% discount for 12 or more

bottles

Qty

-$
Freight $
Subtotal $

$469.20
$240.00

Total $

PO Box 164 Lancefield VIC 3435 mail@curlyflat.com Ph:03 5429 1956 Fax:03 5429 2256

Website



