

Vine to Wine' November 2021

A 10% discount is applicable on all purchases of 12 bottles or more (of any size).

WINE	Bottle	Case of 6	Dozen	Qty	\$
Curly Flat History 6 Pack with a wooden box		\$315*			
2019 Curly Flat Pinot Noir	\$55	\$330	\$660		
2019 Curly Flat Pinot Noir 375ml	\$28	\$168	\$336		
2019 Curly Flat Finot Noir	\$55	\$330	\$660		
2017 Curly Flat Pinot Noir - Museum Release	\$55	\$330	\$660		
·		-			
2016 Curly Flat Pinot Noir 375ml	\$30	\$180	\$360		
2019 Curly Flat Chardonnay	\$46	\$276	\$552		
2019 Curly Flat Chardonnay 375ml (limited)	\$24	\$144	\$288		
2018 Curly Flat Chardonnay	\$46	\$276	\$552		
2017 Curly Flat Chardonnay - Museum Release	\$44	\$264	\$528		
2016 Curly Flat Chardonnay	\$46	\$276	see below		
2021 Curly Flat Pinot Gris	\$30	\$180	\$360		
2021 Curly Flat White Pinot	\$30	\$180	\$360		
2017 Williams Crossing Chardonnay	\$26	\$156	see below		
Chardonnay History Pack	\$136				
One bottle each of 2018, 2017, 2016 Pinot Noir History Pack	1				
One bottle each of 2018, 2017, 2016	\$169				
Curly Flat Magnums (1.5L) in a wooden case. Please circle choice.					
Pinot Noir Magnums - 2019, 2018, 2017	\$130				
Chardonnay Magnums - 2019, 2018,2017,2016,2015,2014	\$110				
* price includes the discount Subtotal					\$
				2 or more	-\$
				Freight	\$
				Cubtotal	¢
				Subtotal	Ф
CASE BUY - FINAL PRICE Qty					
2016 Curly Flat Chardonnay dozen				\$469.20	
2017 Williams Crossing Chardonnay dozen \$240				\$240.00	
Name: Total					\$
Card Number:					
Visa, MasterCard & American Express					
Expiry: Signature:					
Telephone: Email:					
Billing Address:					
Delivery Address:					
Delivery Instructions:					